
12”
LLB1112

22”
LLB1122

32”
LLB1132

42”
LLB1142

RETAIL READY PACKAGING

WWW.WHITEVISION.COM.AU
WWW.WHITEVISION.CO.NZ

Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au

Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz 

Specifications:

Voltage: 10-30V Varivolt®

Power: 45W 12”
75W 22”
120W 32”
150W 42”

Lumen: 4500lm 12”
6500lm 22”
10000lm 32”
12500lm 42”

Lens: PC

Housing: Aluminium

Mounting: Bracket Mount

Environmental: IP67

Dimensions: 12” 345 x 75 x 65

22” 545 x 75 x 65

32” 845 x 75 x 65

42” 1045 x 75 x 65

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RAYZER™ SINGLE ROW LED LIGHT BARS

Features: 

•	 Low Profile
•	 Multifunctional
•	 Powerful combination beam
•	 Free form reflector technology for consistent light
•	 Heavy duty commercial quality
•	 ECE Approved 

Description: 

Rayzer™ Series single row LED light bars use the latest free form optics to provide 
outstanding lighting performance with a visually appealing style. Superior light output 
using Broadbeam technology achieves a long-reaching and wide consistent beam 
ideal for any driving situation. 
The Rayzer™ series features an integrated position / DRL light for enhanced safety 
and includes a comprehensive stainless steel mounting kit. Constructed from high 
grade anodised aluminium, sealed to IP67 and fitted with a virtually indestructible 
polycarbonate lens Rayzer™ Series LED bars are truly built for the long haul.

Parts List
LLB1112 Rayzer 12” Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V

LLB1122 Rayzer 22” Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V

LLB1132 Rayzer 32” Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V

LLB1142 Rayzer 42” Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V
SCAN ME FOR 
INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS


