

## PRODUCT DATA SHEET RAYZER™ SINGLE ROW LED LIGHT BARS



**12**" LLB1112

**22**" LLB1122

**32**" LLB1132

**42**" LLB1142

## **Features:**

- Low Profile
- Multifunctional
- Powerful combination beam
- · Free form reflector technology for consistent light
- · Heavy duty commercial quality
- ECE Approved

## **Description:**

Rayzer™ Series single row LED light bars use the latest free form optics to provide outstanding lighting performance with a visually appealing style. Superior light output using Broadbeam technology achieves a long-reaching and wide consistent beam ideal for any driving situation.

The Rayzer $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$  series features an integrated position / DRL light for enhanced safety and includes a comprehensive stainless steel mounting kit. Constructed from high grade anodised aluminium, sealed to IP67 and fitted with a virtually indestructible polycarbonate lens Rayzer $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$  Series LED bars are truly built for the long haul.

Parts List	
LLB1112	Rayzer 12" Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V
LLB1122	Rayzer 22" Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V
LLB1132	Rayzer 32" Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V
LLB1142	Rayzer 42" Single Row Light Bar, With Park 9-33V

## **Specifications:**

Voltage:	10-30V Varivolt®		
Power:	45W 12" 75W 22" 120W 32" 150W 42"		
Lumen:	4500lm 12" 6500lm 22" 10000lm 32" 12500lm 42"		
Lens:	PC		
Housing:	Aluminium		
Mounting:	Bracket Mount		
Environmental:	IP67		
Dimensions:	12"	345 x 75 x 65	
	22"	545 x 75 x 65	
	32"	845 x 75 x 65	
	42"	1045 x 75 x 65	



SCAN ME FOR INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS